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FREIGHT TARIFF DENMARK – SWEDEN  

01.01.2022 - 31.12.2022 

HELSINGØR - HELSINGBORG  

TARIFF I EUR EXCL. VAT (ONE WAY TICKET) 

TRUCK UP TO 8 M  83,20 

TRUCK UP TO 10 M  107,70 

TRUCK UP TO 11 M  116,40 

TRUCK UP TO 12 M 125,10 

TRUCK UP TO 13 M  134,10 

TRUCK UP TO 17 M  154,10 

TRUCK UP TO 19 M  161,90 

TRUCK UP TO 20 M 170,30 

TRUCK UP TO 21 M 178,80 

TRUCK UP TO 22 M 187,20 

TRUCK UP TO 23 M 195,80 

TRUCK UP TO 24 M 204,30 

TRUCK UP TO 25 M 212,80 

TRUCK UP TO 26 M 221,20 

TRUCK OVER 26 m  On request 

SURCHARGES 

Energy Surcharge + Green Surcharge  Based on monthly review  

Handling fee manual booking at check-in 5.00 

Overwidth  

2.6-3.5 m  

>3.5 m  

  

+ 50% of freight rate2  

+ 100% of freight rate2  

Overweight (total weight > 60 t) 30.00  

Classified goods and empty not cleaned 

tank units  

43.00  

IMDG/ADR CLASSE 1 AND  

OTHER WITH PASSENGER RESTRICTION 
EXCL. 1.4S1  

63.00 

 
1 Freight booking according to the provisions of the IMDG Code must be carried out 24 hours prior to 

shipment at the latest. The cargo must be labelled in accordance with the IMDG Code. All necessary 

documentation has to be provided by the shipper.  

  

Rates include port/wharf charges. Drivers are carried free of charge  

 

Carriage according to North Sea Standard Conditions of Carriage (last edition) incl. Yellow Card (4th edition of 

1999) and Blue Card (5th edition of 1999)  

 

The Shipping Company reserves the right to adjust prices to cover fluctuations in exchange rates and costs 

that are beyond its control. 

  


